Zeit

0:27:35.375
0:31:10.484
0:31:22.718
0:31:32.671
0:31:52.968
0:31:54.390
0:32:40.375
0:32:43.718
0:32:58.875
0:33:07.906
0:37:59.453
0:40:53.500
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Platz w Starthummer Name
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55
48
72
17
62
63
44

Elena Proschl
Sonja Hegel

Rosenberger Elke
Johanna Neumann
Sonja Hel3dorfer
Birgit Barthelmes
Maria Simre Rohm
Susanne Schuhman

Sabine Reiss
Gudrun Geis

Martha Bolkart-Muhlrath

Stumpf Sarah
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Info

ESV Geminden
Gambach
Karlstadt

Retzbach

Retzbach

Karlstadt

Wiesenfeld

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

Gambach

Karschter Blindschleicher
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